REGISTRATION FOR FREE HOLIDAY DINNER -
DECEMBER 17, 2016
5pm at IW Abel Hall, Steelton PA

Please complete information below
Please note that the names you provide will be printed on the participants’ list.
Only registered participants will be served.

Date:
1. Participant Information
Number of Participants You Are Registering Including Yourself:

Names of Participants (Including Yourself)
1.

2
3.
4.
)

2. Contact Information for Primary Registrant:

Name:

Address:

Postal/Zip code: City:

State:

Telephone:

E-mail:

3. Name of Parent/Guardian Responsible for Minors Attending Event
(NO MINORS WILL BE ADMITTED WITHOUT THE
PARENT/GUARDIAN ON FILE)

A Steelton Community Development Foundation Event

SCOF»



